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PUBLIC NOTICE

WAYNE COUNTY COMMISSION
2016 MEETING SCHEDULE

The Wayne County Commission meets on the first and third Thursday of each month at 10:00 a.m.
in the Lower Level of the Guardian Building unless otherwise noted. Additional meetings are scheduled as
needed. The Commission schedule to date for 2016 is as follows:

Thursday, January 7, 2016 — Organization Meeting
Thursday, January 21, 2016

Thursday, February 4, 2016

Thursday, February 18, 2016

Thursday, March 3, 2016

Thursday, March 17, 2016

Thursday, April 7, 2016

Thursday, April 21, 2016 ~ Equalization Meeting
Thursday, May 5, 2016

Thursday, May 19, 2016

Thursday, June 9, 2016

Thursday, June 23, 2016

Thursday, July 7, 2016

Thursday, July 21, 2016

Thursday, August 4, 2016

Thursday, August 18, 2016 - Truth in Budgeting Hearing and Proposed Date for Budget Adoption
Thursday, September 1, 2016

Thursday, September 15, 2016

Thursday, October 6, 2016 - Annual Meeting
Thursday, October 20, 2016 — Apportionment Meeting
Thursday, November 3, 2016

Thursday, November 17, 2016

Thursday, December 1, 2016

Thursday, December 15, 2016

Bold print denotes change in schedule or location.
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